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Cocktail
Le Manolis Signature

Please... Emile

Menthe Pastille, Fernet Branca Menta,
Giffard Cacao Liqueur, Angostura Bitters

The Grinch
la Travesia Mezcal, Chartreuse Green,
Pineapple Juice, Lime

Captain Manolis

Plantation Pineapple Rum, Veritas Rum,
Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Purple Nipple
Jason Kong Gin, Calamansi, Ginger,
Blackberry Liqueur, Black Pepper Concoction

Le Manolis Sidecar

L’Heraud Emotion Cognac V.S., Cointreau,
Suze Gentiane, Lemon Juice,

Homemade Lemongrass Syrup,
Angostura Orange Bitters

Gone Bananas

Bellevoye White Sauternes Barrel Finish,

$7

$8

$7

$7

$7

815

I'Heraud Cognac V.S., Chateau Hayot Sauternes Wine,

Giffard Banane du Bresil Liqueur,
Angostura & Peychaud's Bitters

Stirred Classics

Vesper Martini
Tried & True Vodka, Widges Gin,

Lillet Blanc, Angostura Bitters

Negroni

Widges Gin, Campari, Dolin Red Vermouth

White Negroni
Widges Gin, Suze Gentiane Liqueur,

Dolin White Vermouth

Old Fashionned
Maker’s Mark Whisky, Brown Sugar,

Angostura Bitters

Bloody Mary
Tried & True Vodka,

Tomoka Bloody Mary Mix, Celery Bitters

Barrel Aged Negroni

Sampan Rhum, Dolin Vermouth, Campari

The Red Cure
Wild Turkey Wiskey, Cinzano Rosso,

Campari, Malbec wine, Maraschino cherry

$7

$6

$7

$6

$12

$12
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G&T’s
Widges
Citadelle
Citadelle Jardin d'Eté
Monkey %47
Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin
Ferdinand Saar Quince Riesling
G'Vignes Floraison
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Roku
Sipsmith
London Gin No3
Hendrick's
Bombay Saphire
Jason Kong
Seekers
Seeker Mekong Gold Gin
Royal Sedan Gin, Vietnam Botanicals
Mawsim Spices & Herbs
Mawsim Tropical Citrus
Thompson’'s Dry Gin
Thompson’'s Gin Finition Sauternes
Aviation Gin
Elephant Gin
Elephant Sloe Gin

Procera African Gin

W

’Sprit
pritz

Aperol
Cynar
Lillet
Suze
Fernet
Luxardo Spritz
Lemoncello Spritz

Apricot Spritz

$6

$9
$10
$9
$7
$10
$9
$7
$8
$7
$10
$10
$8

$6
$6
$8
$8
$9
$9
$8
$10
$7
$9
$10
$15

$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$8
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%ingle Malt
& Blended
Whisky
Jameson
Black Label
Blue Label
Glenmorangie 18yr
Talisker 10 yrs
Bowmore 12 yrs
Dalmore 12 yrs
Macallan 12 yrs
Glenfarclas 12 yrs
Aerolite Lyndsay 10 yrs
Laphroaig 10 yrs
The Balvenie 12 yrs Double Wood
Oban 1% yrs
Chivas 18 yrs
Glenmorangie 10 yrs original
Compass Box SpiceTree
Bellevoye Finition Sauternes
Bellevoye Finition Rum
Bellevoye Finition Grand Cru

Samaroli
Westwand Single Malt Stout Cask

Westwand Single Malt Pinot Noir Cask

%p eritil

Campari

Aperol

Lillet Blanc

Cynar

Fernet Branca

Pimm's

Ricard

Pastis Henry Bardouin
Dolin Vermouth (redxvhite)
Suze

Branca Menta

Menthe Pastille

$5
$7
$24
$10
$8

$8
$15
$8
$7
$8
$8
$9
$8
$7
$8
$9
$10
$15
$25
$11

gb}:ﬂ],ap anese

& Taiwanese

Whisky
Akashi Red

Akashi White Oak

The Chita Single Grain
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki Distiller’'s Reserve
Kavalan Single Malt
Kavalan Port Cask Finished
Nikka from the barrel
Hibiki 17y (bottle only)
Ichiro Malt & Grain

"Rum

Plantation 3 stars

Samai white

Sampan

Chalong Bay Infused Basil
Chalong Bay infused lemongrass
Plantation Pineapple

Plantation Overproof

Plantation Isle of Fiji

Plantation Venezuela limited edition
Plantation Guyana linited edition
Diplomatico exclusiva reserva
Zacapa 23 Years

Foursquare Spiced

Doorly’'s 12 Years

Renegade pre Cask New Bacolet
Renegade Etude New Bacolet
Australia 2012 Terl

Samai Rum PX

Samai Gold

Samai Kampot pepper

Samai White

Veritas

$7

$8

$8
$12
$20
$10
$12
$11
$1690
$12
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86
86
87
$12
$12
87
$8
87
87
$8
S9
$8
S9
S6
87

$7



"Digestif

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Pierre Ferrand Cognac 1840
Courvoisier VSOP

Lheraud VS Cognac
Lheraud VSOSP Cognac
Lheraud XO Cognac
Chateau du Breuil Calvados
Chateau de Laubade Bas Armagnac VSOP
Alexander Grappa Moscato
Framboise

Poire Prisoniere

Vielle Prune

Bigalet verbena liquor
Chartreuse Jaune
Chartreuse Verte

Bailey's

Ramos Pintos Porto Branco
Noval Black Porto

Luxardo Limoncello
Christian Drouin Calavados 15 yrs

Christian Drouin "La Blanche” Eau de Vie
de Cidre

Adriatico White Amaretto

"Te quila

Los Arcos Blanco
Artenom Nom 1579
Artenom Nom 1156
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Patron XO Cafe

Don Ramon Plata Joven

$19

$10
$10
$5
$6
$6

$15
$8

$6

$8

$10

$7
$8
$6

$7.5

Claze Azul Reposado (bottle) $530

%0 dka

Tried & True Vodka
Zubrovska

Beluga

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Seeker Vodka

P
& Rye

Wild Turquey
Jack Daniels's
Maker's Mark
Bulffalo Trace
Woodford

Sazerac Rye

Vi\lezcal

La Travesia

Alipus San Luis

Los Dansantes Joven

Los Dansantes Reposado
Don Ramon

Dangerous Don Cafe

ourbon

$6
86
86
87
$9
87

$6
87
S8
$9
S8
S8



§cPﬁeer & Cider goPwéoft

Hannuman $3.5 Coke $3
Picon Beer 84 Diet Coke $3
Heineken $4 Sprite $3
Botanico Splash IPA $4.5 Orangina $3.5
Duvel $8 Soda $3
Chimay Bleue $8 Schwepps Indian Tonic $3
Mam Goudig Brut Cider 75cl $15 Fever Tree Ginger Ale $3.5
Tiger $4 Fever Tree Tonic Water $3.5
ABC Black $4 The Fermenters KITCHEN Ginger Beer 87

The Fermenters KITCHEN Kombucha Mint  $7

The Fermenters KITCHEN Kombucha 87

Ginger Tumeric Kampot Pepper

"Mocktail
La Vie en Rose $6 ?jﬁ

®

Strawberry Syrup, Earlgrey, Honey

Goldfinger $6 ulC e

Tumeric, Ginger, Pepper, Lemon, Orange

Virgin Spritz $6 Orange $4

Rasberry, Vanilla, Lemonade Wt mrmaliom S
Pinapple $4

J) Passion S4

V Lemon & Honey $4

Tea it s

English Breakfast $3.5

Earl Grey $3.5 V

Chamomille $3.5 Wat e r

Jasmine Tea $3.5

Peppermint $3.5

Green Tea $3.5 Gl il 82
Kulen 11, $4
Perrier 33cl $6
San Pellegrino 75cl $5,5

%offee

Espresso $2.5
Double Espresso $4
Americano $3.5
Macchiato $4
Capuccino $4
Latte $4
Mocha $4

Deca 83



