



Cocktail

Le Manolis Signature

Please... Emile \$7

Menthe Pastille, Fernet Branca Menta, Giffard Cacao Liqueur, Angostura Bitters

The Grinch \$8

la Travesia Mezcal, Chartreuse Green, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Captain Manolis \$7

Plantation Pineapple Rum, Veritas Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Purple Nipple \$7

Jason Kong Gin, Calamansi, Ginger, Blackberry Liqueur, Black Pepper Concoction

Le Manolis Sidecar \$7

L'Heraud Émotion Cognac V.S., Cointreau, Suze Gentiane, Lemon Juice, Homemade Lemongrass Syrup, Angostura Orange Bitters

Gone Bananas \$15

Bellevoye White Sauternes Barrel Finish, l'Heraud Cognac V.S., Chateau Hayot Sauternes Wine, Giffard Banane du Bresil Liqueur, Angostura & Peychaud's Bitters

Stirred Classics

Vesper Martini \$7

Tried & True Vodka, Widges Gin, Lillet Blanc, Angostura Bitters

Negroni \$6

Widges Gin, Campari, Dolin Red Vermouth

White Negroni \$7

Widges Gin, Suze Gentiane Liqueur, Dolin White Vermouth

Old Fashioned \$6

Maker's Mark Whisky, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters

Bloody Mary \$7

Tried & True Vodka, Tomoka Bloody Mary Mix, Celery Bitters

Barrel Aged Negroni \$12

Sampan Rhum, Dolin Vermouth, Campari

The Red Cure \$12

Wild Turkey Whiskey, Cinzano Rosso, Campari, Malbec wine, Maraschino cherry



G & T's

Widges \$6

Citadelle \$8

Citadelle Jardin d'Été \$9

Monkey 47 \$10

Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz \$9

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin \$7

Ferdinand Saar Quince Riesling \$10

G'Vignes Floraison \$9

Tanqueray \$7

Tanqueray 10 \$8

Roku \$7

Sipsmith \$10

London Gin No3 \$10

Hendrick's \$8

Bombay Sapphire \$6

Jason Kong \$6

Seekers \$6

Seeker Mekong Gold Gin \$8

Royal Sedan Gin, Vietnam Botanicals \$8

Mawsim Spices & Herbs \$9

Mawsim Tropical Citrus \$9

Thompson's Dry Gin \$8

Thompson's Gin Finition Sauternes \$10

Aviation Gin \$7

Elephant Gin \$9

Elephant Sloe Gin \$10

Procera African Gin \$15



Spritz

Aperol \$7

Cynar \$7

Lillet \$7

Suze \$7

Fernet \$7

Luxardo Spritz \$7

Lemoncello Spritz \$7

Apricot Spritz \$8

Single Malt & Blended Whisky

Jameson	\$5
Black Label	\$7
Blue Label	\$24
Glenmorangie 18yr	\$10
Talisker 10 yrs	\$8
Bowmore 12 yrs	\$9
Dalmore 12 yrs	\$8
Macallan 12 yrs	\$15
Glenfarclas 12 yrs	\$8
Aerolite Lyndsay 10 yrs	\$7
Laphroaig 10 yrs	\$8
The Balvenie 12 yrs Double Wood	\$8
Oban 14 yrs	\$9
Chivas 18 yrs	\$8
Glenmorangie 10 yrs original	\$7
Compass Box SpiceTree	\$8
Bellevoe Finition Sauternes	\$9
Bellevoe Finition Rum	\$10
Bellevoe Finition Grand Cru	\$15
Samaroli	\$25
Westwand Single Malt Stout Cask	\$11
Westwand Single Malt Pinot Noir Cask	\$15

Aperitif

Campari	\$5
Aperol	\$5
Lillet Blanc	\$5
Cynar	\$5
Fernet Branca	\$5
Pimm's	\$5
Ricard	\$3.5
Pastis Henry Bardouin	\$6
Dolin Vermouth (red,white)	\$4.5
Suze	\$4.5
Branca Menta	\$5
Menthe Pastille	\$5

Japanese & Taiwanese Whisky

Akashi Red	\$7
Akashi White Oak	\$8
The Chita Single Grain	\$8
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	\$12
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	\$20
Kavalan Single Malt	\$10
Kavalan Port Cask Finished	\$12
Nikka from the barrel	\$11
Hibiki 17y (bottle only)	\$1690
Ichiro Malt & Grain	\$12

Rum

Plantation 3 stars	\$5
Samai white	\$5
Sampan	\$5
Chalong Bay Infused Basil	\$7
Chalong Bay infused lemongrass	\$7
Plantation Pineapple	\$6
Plantation Overproof	\$6
Plantation Isle of Fiji	\$7
Plantation Venezuela limited edition	\$12
Plantation Guyana limited edition	\$12
Diplomatico exclusiva reserva	\$7
Zacapa 23 Years	\$8
Foursquare Spiced	\$7
Doorly's 12 Years	\$7
Renegade pre Cask New Bacolet	\$8
Renegade Étude New Bacolet	\$9
Australia 2014 Terl	\$8
Samai Rum PX	\$9
Samai Gold	\$6
Samai Kampot pepper	\$7
Samai White	\$5
Veritas	\$7



Digestif

Hennessy VSOP	\$9
Hennessy XO	\$19
Pierre Ferrand Cognac 1840	\$7
Courvoisier VSOP	\$6
Lheraud VS Cognac	\$7
Lheraud VSOSP Cognac	\$9
Lheraud XO Cognac	\$15
Chateau du Breuil Calvados	\$6
Chateau de Laubade Bas Armagnac VSOP	\$10
Alexander Grappa Moscato	\$6
Framboise	\$6
Poire Prisoniere	\$7
Vielle Prune	\$7
Bigalet verbena liquor	\$6
Chartreuse Jaune	\$10
Chartreuse Verte	\$10
Bailey's	\$5
Ramos Pintos Porto Branco	\$6
Noval Black Porto	\$6
Luxardo Limoncello	\$5
Christian Drouin Calavados 15 yrs	\$15
Christian Drouin "La Blanche" Eau de Vie de Cidre	\$8
Adriatico White Amaretto	\$6



Tequila

Los Arcos Blanco	\$5
Artenom Nom 1579	\$8
Artenom Nom 1156	\$10
Don Julio Blanco	\$7
Don Julio Reposado	\$8
Don Patron XO Cafe	\$6
Don Ramon Plata Joven	\$7.5
Claze Azul Reposado (bottle)	\$530



Vodka

Tried & True Vodka	\$5
Zubrovka	\$5
Beluga	\$8
Grey Goose	\$7
Ketel One	\$7
Seeker Vodka	\$6



Bourbon & Rye

Wild Turkey	\$6
Jack Daniels's	\$6
Maker's Mark	\$6
Buffalo Trace	\$7
Woodford	\$9
Sazerac Rye	\$7



Mezcal

La Travesia	\$6
Alipus San Luis	\$7
Los Dansantes Joven	\$8
Los Dansantes Reposado	\$9
Don Ramon	\$8
Dangerous Don Cafe	\$8

Beer & Cider

Hannuman	\$3.5
Picon Beer	\$4
Heineken	\$4
Botanico Splash IPA	\$4.5
Duvel	\$8
Chimay Bleue	\$8
Mam Goudig Brut Cider 75cl	\$15
Tiger	\$4
ABC Black	\$4

Mocktail

La Vie en Rose	\$6
Strawberry Syrup, Earlgrey, Honey	
Goldfinger	\$6
Tumeric, Ginger, Pepper, Lemon, Orange	
Virgin Spritz	\$6
Raspberry, Vanilla, Lemonade	

Tea

English Breakfast	\$3.5
Earl Grey	\$3.5
Chamomille	\$3.5
Jasmine Tea	\$3.5
Peppermint	\$3.5
Green Tea	\$3.5

Coffee

Espresso	\$2.5
Double Espresso	\$4
Americano	\$3.5
Macchiato	\$4
Capuccino	\$4
Latte	\$4
Mocha	\$4
Deca	\$3

Soft

Coke	\$3
Diet Coke	\$3
Sprite	\$3
Orangina	\$3.5
Soda	\$3
Schwepps Indian Tonic	\$3
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	\$3.5
Fever Tree Tonic Water	\$3.5
The Fermenters KITCHEN Ginger Beer	\$7
The Fermenters KITCHEN Kombucha Mint	\$7
The Fermenters KITCHEN Kombucha Ginger Tumeric Kampot Pepper	\$7

Juice

Orange	\$4
Watermelon	\$4
Pinapple	\$4
Passion	\$4
Lemon & Honey	\$4
Lime	\$4

Water

Kulen 33cl	\$2
Kulen 1L	\$4
Perrier 33cl	\$6
San Pellegrino 75cl	\$5.5